
Indaver Main Site

Ringaskiddy Logistic

Centre

NMCI Campus

Gobby Beach

Hammond & Lane

Site

Indaver Western

Fields

iMERC Campus

C-000-015

PL1238129-00

Planning

Site Infrastructure

1:1000

Proposed L2545 Road Drainage 

Upgrade 

Surface Water Drainage Catchments

 

Ringaskiddy Resource

Recovery Centre

 

 

 

 

 

15 Oliver Plunkett Street

Cork, Ireland

Tel +353 (0)21 427 7670 Fax +353 (0)21 427 2345

www.arup.com

A1

Do not scale

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

O P

Rev Date By Chkd Appd

Client Project Title

© Arup

Scale at A1

Suitability

Name

Arup Job No

Role

Rev

Drawing Title

N

Indaver Catchment - 56,600m²

Hammond & Lane Catchment - 9,000m²

Public Road Catchment - 6,300m²

Haulbowline Road Catchment - 5,100m²

Drainage Catchments
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Notes:

1) Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey by permission

of the Government, licence No. EN 0002815.


